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11971 M H 125 12/17/1996

HX Base Yr

8477 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,781 79.6005 89.15 158,776 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 90,398

UOP 256 20 51 2,956

UOP 400 20 80 4,636

UOP 448 20 90 5,216

2,664 1,781 103,204
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E20N20W20$ E20 N7 E24 N7 W44$ E44N30$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,680

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 54,000


